Sy DISTRICT COURT WEB DOCKET FOR -KENT

¥ This report was run on 6/18/2020 4:52:06 PM and is subject to change. The dockets are updated at 9:00PM Monday through Friday. You
L J may need to refresh the report to receive the latest update.
4
OD.-'(?\ N3 Questions or can’t find your case? Contact the court. It isthe responsibility of the partiesto a caseto know their court date and

appearor participate asrequired. If the court clerk has contacted you to schedule a remote hearing, you do not have to appear in person.

Hearing Date: 06/18/2020 - Thursday

Party Name Courtroom Hearing Time Case Number
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¥ This report was run on 6/18/2020 4:52:06 PM and is subject to change. The dockets are updated at 9:00PM Monday through Friday. You
L j may need to refresh the report to receive the latest update.

< <
OD.-'C\ NS Questions or can’t find your case? Contact the court. It isthe responsibility of the partiesto a caseto know their court date and
appearor participate asrequired. If the court clerk has contacted you to schedule a remote hearing, you do not have to appear in person.

Hearing Date: 06/19/2020 - Friday

Party Name Courtroom Hearing Time Case Number

HERRERA, CESAR DANIEL MARTINEZ Courtroom 1 8:30AM D-033-CR-20-000100
JONES, CALVIN Courtroom 1 8:30AM D-033-CR-20-000098
JONES, CALVIN Courtroom 1 8:30AM D-033-CR-20-000099
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OD.-'(“\ N Questions or can’t find your case? Contact the court. It isthe responsibility of the partiesto a caseto know their court date and
appearor participate asrequired. If the court clerk has contacted you to schedule a remote hearing, you do not have to appear in person.

Party Name

ASKEW, ANNA DANIELLE
GOMEZ, JORGE L

GOMEZ, JORGE L

GOMEZ, JORGE L

LYLES, BRITTNEY MORGAN
PARKS, PEYTON DALLAS, Jr.
BOULDEN, JEFFREY DEAN
MCCALEB, DARIUS

ALSUP, TIAUNNA DENAE
ALSUP, TIAUNNA DENAE
ALSUP, TIAUNNA DENAE
ALSUP, TTAUNNA DENAE
ALSUP, TTAUNNA DENAE
ALSUP, TIAUNNA DENAE
ALSUP, TIAUNNA DENAE
BLAKENEY, ROBERT LEE
BLAKENEY, ROBERT LEE
BLAKENEY, ROBERT LEE
BLAKENEY, ROBERT LEE
HARRISMILLER, KEYNON G
HARRIS MILLER, KEYNON G
HARRISMILLER, KEYNON G
HARRISMILLER, KEYNON G
MIRANDA, FELICIANO ZARATE
MIRANDA, FELICIANO ZARATE
PADILLA, CEIRRA DOMINIQUE
PADILLA, CEIRRA DOMINIQUE
PADILLA, CEIRRA DOMINIQUE
PADILLA, CEIRRA DOMINIQUE
PADILLA, CEIRRA DOMINIQUE
REINACHER, DAVID ANDREW
REINACHER, DAVID ANDREW
REINACHER, DAVID ANDREW
REINACHER, DAVID ANDREW
REINACHER, DAVID ANDREW
REINACHER, DAVID ANDREW
REINACHER, DAVID ANDREW
STEWARD, TERRY ANDRAY
STEWARD, TERRY ANDRAY
STEWARD, TERRY ANDRAY
STEWARD, TERRY ANDRAY
TOOMEY, MICHAEL WILLIAM

Hearing Date: 06/22/2020 - Monday

Courtroom

Courtroom 1
Courtroom 1
Courtroom 1
Courtroom 1
Courtroom 1
Courtroom 1
Courtroom 1
Courtroom 1
Courtroom 1
Courtroom 1
Courtroom 1
Courtroom 1
Courtroom 1
Courtroom 1
Courtroom 1
Courtroom 1
Courtroom 1
Courtroom 1
Courtroom 1
Courtroom 1
Courtroom 1
Courtroom 1
Courtroom 1
Courtroom 1
Courtroom 1
Courtroom 1
Courtroom 1
Courtroom 1
Courtroom 1
Courtroom 1
Courtroom 1
Courtroom 1
Courtroom 1
Courtroom 1
Courtroom 1
Courtroom 1
Courtroom 1
Courtroom 1
Courtroom 1
Courtroom 1
Courtroom 1
Courtroom 1
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8:45AM
8:45AM
8:45AM
8:45AM
8:45AM
8:45AM
11:00AM
11:00AM
1:15PM
1:15PM
1:15PM
1:15PM
1:15PM
1:15PM
1:15PM
1:15PM
1:15PM
1:15PM
1:15PM
1:15PM
1:15PM
1:15PM
1:15PM
1:15PM
1:15PM
1:15PM
1:15PM
1:15PM
1:15PM
1:15PM
1:15PM
1:15PM
1:15PM
1:15PM
1:15PM
1:15PM
1:15PM
1:15PM
1:15PM
1:15PM
1:15PM
1:15PM

D-033-CR-18-000051
07COVIN

07DOVIN

07FOVIN
D-033-CR-20-000050
D-033-CR-20-000056
D-033-FM-20-000006
D-033-FM-20-000024
3XROE31

3XSOE31

3XTOE31

3XVOE31

3XWOE31

3XXO0E31

3XYOE31

00VOVH7

00WOVH7

00XOVH7

00YOVH7

3ZFOE31

3ZGOE31

3ZHOE31

3ZJ0E31

0510UvVW

0500UVW

00POVH7

00QOVH7

O0OROVH7

00SOVH7

00TOVH7
IWWOBHP
1IWXO0BHP
IWYOBHP
1WZO0BHP

1X00BHP

1X10BHP
1IWVOBHP
1X40BHP

1X50BHP

1X60BHP

1X70BHP

00GOVH7
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Hearing Date: 06/22/2020 - Monday

Party Name Courtroom Hearing Time Case Number
TOOMEY, MICHAEL WILLIAM Courtroom 1 1:.15PM 00HOVH7
TOOMEY, MICHAEL WILLIAM Courtroom 1 1:.15PM 00JOVH7
ZARATE MIRANDA, FELICIANO Courtroom 1 1:15PM 3Z00E31
ZARATE MIRANDA, FELICIANO Courtroom 1 1:15PM 3Z10E31
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¥ This report was run on 6/18/2020 4:52:06 PM and is subject to change. The dockets are updated at 9:00PM Monday through Friday. You
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4
OD.-'(?\ N3 Questions or can’t find your case? Contact the court. It isthe responsibility of the partiesto a caseto know their court date and

appearor participate asrequired. If the court clerk has contacted you to schedule a remote hearing, you do not have to appear in person.

Hearing Date: 06/23/2020 - Tuesday

Party Name Courtroom Hearing Time Case Number
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¥ This report was run on 6/18/2020 4:52:06 PM and is subject to change. The dockets are updated at 9:00PM Monday through Friday. You
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< <,
OD.-'(“\ N Questions or can’t find your case? Contact the court. It isthe responsibility of the partiesto a caseto know their court date and
appearor participate asrequired. If the court clerk has contacted you to schedule a remote hearing, you do not have to appear in person.

Party Name

BROWN, ISAAC TRAY

BUTLER, MARC-QUAN

BUTLER, MARCQUAN ANTHONY
BUTLER, MARCQUAN ANTHONY
BUTLER, MARCQUAN ANTHONY
BUTLER, MARCQUAN ANTHONY
FLAGLER, LAWANDA YVETTE
FLAGLER, LAWANDA YVETTE
FLAGLER, LAWANDA YVETTE
FLAGLER, LAWANDA YVETTE
GOSLING, BRENDON

GOSLING, BRENDON

GOSLING, BRENDON

GOSLING, BRENDON

GOSLING, BRENDON

GREEN, NY-TRE NICKAEL
GREEN, NY-TRE NICKAEL
HEBERLE, JOHN R, Jr

HENRY, CAMERON ISAIAH DOUGLAS
HOLMAN, DAVID

JOHNSON, MARK JAMES, Sr.
KING, SHANNON SHANAE
LEMUS-MARRON, ALEJANDRO NONE
LEMUS-MARRON, ALEJANDRO NONE
LEMUS-MARRON, ALEJANDRO NONE
MOORE, ELISSA MARIA

MORRIS, HEATHER AMANDA
MUSSELMAN, TAMMIE EVELYN
RODUIK, ANDREW TYLER
TOWNES-HAINES, CHAZ WESLEY
WADDELL, JAIMER.

WILSON, REGINALD LEE, J
PALMER, CHRISTIAN
AUDENCIO, THOMAS
AUDENCIO, THOMAS
AUDENCIO, THOMAS
AUDENCIO, THOMAS

CAPPALO, JORDAN CHANDLER
CAPPALO, JORDAN CHANDLER
CAPPALO, JORDAN CHANDLER
CAULK, FELICIA CAMILLA
CAULK, FELICIA CAMILLA

Hearing Date: 06/24/2020 - Wednesday

Courtroom

Courtroom 1
Courtroom 1
Courtroom 1
Courtroom 1
Courtroom 1
Courtroom 1
Courtroom 1
Courtroom 1
Courtroom 1
Courtroom 1
Courtroom 1
Courtroom 1
Courtroom 1
Courtroom 1
Courtroom 1
Courtroom 1
Courtroom 1
Courtroom 1
Courtroom 1
Courtroom 1
Courtroom 1
Courtroom 1
Courtroom 1
Courtroom 1
Courtroom 1
Courtroom 1
Courtroom 1
Courtroom 1
Courtroom 1
Courtroom 1
Courtroom 1
Courtroom 1
Courtroom 1
Courtroom 1
Courtroom 1
Courtroom 1
Courtroom 1
Courtroom 1
Courtroom 1
Courtroom 1
Courtroom 1
Courtroom 1
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8:45AM
8:45AM
8:45AM
8:45AM
8:45AM
8:45AM
8:45AM
8:45AM
8:45AM
8:45AM
8:45AM
8:45AM
8:45AM
8:45AM
8:45AM
8:45AM
8:45AM
8:45AM
8:45AM
8:45AM
8:45AM
8:45AM
8:45AM
8:45AM
8:45AM
8:45AM
8:45AM
8:45AM
8:45AM
8:45AM
8:45AM
8:45AM
11:00AM
1:15PM
1:15PM
1:15PM
1:15PM
1:15PM
1:15PM
1:15PM
1:15PM
1:15PM

D-033-CR-20-000107
D-033-CR-18-000336
05S0UVW
05TOUVW
05VOUVW
05WOUVW
0610UVW
0620UVW
0630UVW
0640UVW
D-033-CR-20-000108
2V70APJ

2V80APJ

2V90APJ

2VBOAPJ
D-033-CR-19-000125
D-033-CR-20-000035
D-033-CR-19-000336
OVK0S9Q
D-033-CR-20-000030
D-033-CR-20-000088
D-033-CR-20-000105
0QPOQZ7

0QMO0QZ7
0QN0QZ7
D-033-CR-20-000089
D-033-CR-20-000038
D-033-CR-20-000010
D-033-CR-19-000335
D-033-CR-19-060012
D-033-CR-20-000048
D-033-CR-20-060002
D-033-FM-20-000026
0SS0S9Q

0ST0S9Q

0SV0S9Q

0SW0S9Q

OGROSB4

0GS0SB4

0GTOSB4

0T10S9Q

0T20S9Q
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Hearing Date: 06/24/2020 - Wednesday

Party Name Courtroom Hearing Time Case Number
CAULK, FELICIA CAMILLA Courtroom 1 1:15PM 0T30S9Q
CAULK, FELICIA CAMILLA Courtroom 1 1:15PM 0T40S9Q
CAULK, FELICIA CAMILLA Courtroom 1 1:15PM 0T5039Q
CAULK, FELICIA CAMILLA Courtroom 1 1:15PM 0T60S9Q
JOHNSON, LAUREN CHARLES Courtroom 1 1:15PM 04MOUVW
JOHNSON, LAUREN CHARLES Courtroom 1 1:15PM 04NOUVW
JOHNSON, LAUREN CHARLES Courtroom 1 1:15PM 04POUVW
JOHNSON, LAUREN CHARLES Courtroom 1 1:15PM 04QOUVW
JOHNSON, LAUREN CHARLES Courtroom 1 1:15PM 04ROUVW
JOHNSON, LAUREN CHARLES Courtroom 1 1:15PM 04S0UVW
LUGO, NICHOLASWILLIAM JOSE Courtroom 1 1:15PM 1FFOJPZ
LUGO, NICHOLASWILLIAM JOSE Courtroom 1 1:15PM 1FGOJPZ
MCGOWN, KRISTEN RAE Courtroom 1 1:15PM 15BORJR
PERKINS, BRITTANY ANN Courtroom 1 1:15PM OHKOSB4
PERKINS, BRITTANY ANN Courtroom 1 1:15PM OHLOSB4
PERKINS, BRITTANY ANN Courtroom 1 1:15PM OHMOSB4
SNELL, KIM DENISE Courtroom 1 1:15PM 0VvV90s9Q
SNELL, KIM DENISE Courtroom 1 1:15PM 0VvB0s9Q
SNELL, KIM DENISE Courtroom 1 1:15PM OV C0s9Q
SNELL, KIM DENISE Courtroom 1 1:15PM 0vDO0SoQ
SNELL, KIM DENISE Courtroom 1 1:15PM OVF0S9Q
SNELL, KIM DENISE Courtroom 1 1:15PM 0V G0s9Q
SNELL, KIM DENISE Courtroom 1 1:15PM OVHO0S9Q
TILLER, SHARAEA NONE Courtroom 1 1:15PM 0520UVW
TILLER, SHARAEA NONE Courtroom 1 1:15PM 0530UVW
TILLER, SHARAEA NONE Courtroom 1 1:15PM 0540UVW
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