

This report was run on 6/18/2020 4:52:06 PM and is subject to change. The dockets are updated at 9:00PM Monday through Friday. You may need to refresh the report to receive the latest update.

Questions or can't find your case? Contact the court. It is the responsibility of the parties to a case to know their court date and appearor participate as required. If the court clerk has contacted you to schedule a remote hearing, you do not have to appear in person.

Hearing Date: 06/18/2020 - Thursday

Party Name	Courtroom	Hearing Time	Case Number





This report was run on 6/18/2020 4:52:06 PM and is subject to change. The dockets are updated at 9:00PM Monday through Friday. You may need to refresh the report to receive the latest update.

Questions or can't find your case? Contact the court. It is the responsibility of the parties to a case to know their court date and appearor participate as required. If the court clerk has contacted you to schedule a remote hearing, you do not have to appear in person.

Hearing Date: 06/19/2020 - Friday

Party Name	Courtroom	Hearing Time	Case Number
HERRERA, CESAR DANIEL MARTINEZ	Courtroom 1	8:30AM	D-033-CR-20-000100
JONES, CALVIN	Courtroom 1	8:30AM	D-033-CR-20-000098
JONES, CALVIN	Courtroom 1	8:30AM	D-033-CR-20-000099





This report was run on 6/18/2020 4:52:06 PM and is subject to change. The dockets are updated at 9:00PM Monday through Friday. You may need to refresh the report to receive the latest update.

Questions or can't find your case? Contact the court. It is the responsibility of the parties to a case to know their court date and appearor participate as required. If the court clerk has contacted you to schedule a remote hearing, you do not have to appear in person.

	Hearing Date: 06/22/2020 - Monday		
Party Name	Courtroom	Hearing Time	Case Number
ASKEW, ANNA DANIELLE	Courtroom 1	8:45AM	D-033-CR-18-000051
GOMEZ, JORGE L	Courtroom 1	8:45AM	07C0V1N
GOMEZ, JORGE L	Courtroom 1	8:45AM	07D0V1N
GOMEZ, JORGE L	Courtroom 1	8:45AM	07F0V1N
LYLES, BRITTNEY MORGAN	Courtroom 1	8:45AM	D-033-CR-20-000050
PARKS, PEYTON DALLAS, Jr.	Courtroom 1	8:45AM	D-033-CR-20-000056
BOULDEN, JEFFREY DEAN	Courtroom 1	11:00AM	D-033-FM-20-000006
MCCALEB, DARIUS	Courtroom 1	11:00AM	D-033-FM-20-000024
ALSUP, TIAUNNA DENAE	Courtroom 1	1:15PM	3XR0E31
ALSUP, TIAUNNA DENAE	Courtroom 1	1:15PM	3XS0E31
ALSUP, TIAUNNA DENAE	Courtroom 1	1:15PM	3XT0E31
ALSUP, TIAUNNA DENAE	Courtroom 1	1:15PM	3XV0E31
ALSUP, TIAUNNA DENAE	Courtroom 1	1:15PM	3XW0E31
ALSUP, TIAUNNA DENAE	Courtroom 1	1:15PM	3XX0E31
ALSUP, TIAUNNA DENAE	Courtroom 1	1:15PM	3XY0E31
BLAKENEY, ROBERT LEE	Courtroom 1	1:15PM	00V0VH7
BLAKENEY, ROBERT LEE	Courtroom 1	1:15PM	00W0VH7
BLAKENEY, ROBERT LEE	Courtroom 1	1:15PM	00X0VH7
BLAKENEY, ROBERT LEE	Courtroom 1	1:15PM	00Y0VH7
HARRIS MILLER, KEYNON G	Courtroom 1	1:15PM	3ZF0E31
HARRIS MILLER, KEYNON G	Courtroom 1	1:15PM	3ZG0E31
HARRIS MILLER, KEYNON G	Courtroom 1	1:15PM	3ZH0E31
HARRIS MILLER, KEYNON G	Courtroom 1	1:15PM	3ZJ0E31
MIRANDA, FELICIANO ZARATE	Courtroom 1	1:15PM	0510UVW
MIRANDA, FELICIANO ZARATE	Courtroom 1	1:15PM	0500UVW
PADILLA, CEIRRA DOMINIQUE	Courtroom 1	1:15PM	00P0VH7
PADILLA, CEIRRA DOMINIQUE	Courtroom 1	1:15PM	00Q0VH7
PADILLA, CEIRRA DOMINIQUE	Courtroom 1	1:15PM	00R0VH7
PADILLA, CEIRRA DOMINIQUE	Courtroom 1	1:15PM	00S0VH7
PADILLA, CEIRRA DOMINIQUE	Courtroom 1	1:15PM	00T0VH7
REINACHER, DAVID ANDREW	Courtroom 1	1:15PM	1WW0BHP
REINACHER, DAVID ANDREW	Courtroom 1	1:15PM	1WX0BHP
REINACHER, DAVID ANDREW	Courtroom 1	1:15PM	1WY0BHP
REINACHER, DAVID ANDREW	Courtroom 1	1:15PM	1WZ0BHP
REINACHER, DAVID ANDREW	Courtroom 1	1:15PM	1X00BHP
REINACHER, DAVID ANDREW	Courtroom 1	1:15PM	1X10BHP
REINACHER, DAVID ANDREW	Courtroom 1	1:15PM	1WV0BHP
STEWARD, TERRY ANDRAY	Courtroom 1	1:15PM	1X40BHP
STEWARD, TERRY ANDRAY	Courtroom 1	1:15PM	1X50BHP
STEWARD, TERRY ANDRAY	Courtroom 1	1:15PM	1X60BHP
STEWARD, TERRY ANDRAY	Courtroom 1	1:15PM	1X70BHP
TOOMEY, MICHAEL WILLIAM	Courtroom 1	1:15PM	00G0VH7



This report was run on 6/18/2020 4:52:06 PM and is subject to change. The dockets are updated at 9:00PM Monday through Friday. You may need to refresh the report to receive the latest update.

Questions or can't find your case? Contact the court. It is the responsibility of the parties to a case to know their court date and appearor participate as required. If the court clerk has contacted you to schedule a remote hearing, you do not have to appear in person.

Hearing Date: 06/22/2020 - Monday

		•	
Party Name	Courtroom	Hearing Time	Case Number
TOOMEY, MICHAEL WILLIAM	Courtroom 1	1:15PM	00H0VH7
TOOMEY, MICHAEL WILLIAM	Courtroom 1	1:15PM	00J0VH7
ZARATE MIRANDA, FELICIANO	Courtroom 1	1:15PM	3Z00E31
ZARATE MIRANDA, FELICIANO	Courtroom 1	1:15PM	3Z10E31





This report was run on 6/18/2020 4:52:06 PM and is subject to change. The dockets are updated at 9:00PM Monday through Friday. You may need to refresh the report to receive the latest update.

Questions or can't find your case? Contact the court. It is the responsibility of the parties to a case to know their court date and appearor participate as required. If the court clerk has contacted you to schedule a remote hearing, you do not have to appear in person.

Hearing Date: 06/23/2020 - Tuesday

Party Name	Courtroom	Hearing Time	Case Number





This report was run on 6/18/2020 4:52:06 PM and is subject to change. The dockets are updated at 9:00PM Monday through Friday. You may need to refresh the report to receive the latest update.

Questions or can't find your case? Contact the court. It is the responsibility of the parties to a case to know their court date and appearor participate as required. If the court clerk has contacted you to schedule a remote hearing, you do not have to appear in person.

Hearing Date: 06/24/2020 - Wednesday

	Courtroom	Hooring Time	Case Number
Party Name			Case Number
BROWN, ISAAC TRAY	Courtroom 1	8:45AM	D-033-CR-20-000107
BUTLER, MARC-QUAN	Courtroom 1	8:45AM	D-033-CR-18-000336
BUTLER, MARCQUAN ANTHONY	Courtroom 1	8:45AM	05S0UVW
BUTLER, MARCQUAN ANTHONY	Courtroom 1	8:45AM	05T0UVW
BUTLER, MARCQUAN ANTHONY	Courtroom 1	8:45AM	05V0UVW
BUTLER, MARCQUAN ANTHONY	Courtroom 1	8:45AM	05W0UVW
FLAGLER, LAWANDA YVETTE	Courtroom 1	8:45AM	0610UVW
FLAGLER, LAWANDA YVETTE	Courtroom 1	8:45AM	0620UVW
FLAGLER, LAWANDA YVETTE	Courtroom 1	8:45AM	0630UVW
FLAGLER, LAWANDA YVETTE	Courtroom 1	8:45AM	0640UVW
GOSLING, BRENDON	Courtroom 1	8:45AM	D-033-CR-20-000108
GOSLING, BRENDON	Courtroom 1	8:45AM	2V70APJ
GOSLING, BRENDON	Courtroom 1	8:45AM	2V80APJ
GOSLING, BRENDON	Courtroom 1	8:45AM	2V90APJ
GOSLING, BRENDON	Courtroom 1	8:45AM	2VB0APJ
GREEN, NY-TRE NICKAEL	Courtroom 1	8:45AM	D-033-CR-19-000125
GREEN, NY-TRE NICKAEL	Courtroom 1	8:45AM	D-033-CR-20-000035
HEBERLE, JOHN R, Jr	Courtroom 1	8:45AM	D-033-CR-19-000336
HENRY, CAMERON ISAIAH DOUGLAS	Courtroom 1	8:45AM	0VK0S9Q
HOLMAN, DAVID	Courtroom 1	8:45AM	D-033-CR-20-000030
JOHNSON, MARK JAMES, Sr.	Courtroom 1	8:45AM	D-033-CR-20-000088
KING, SHANNON SHANAE	Courtroom 1	8:45AM	D-033-CR-20-000105
LEMUS-MARRON, ALEJANDRO NONE	Courtroom 1	8:45AM	0QP0QZ7
LEMUS-MARRON, ALEJANDRO NONE	Courtroom 1	8:45AM	0QM0QZ7
LEMUS-MARRON, ALEJANDRO NONE	Courtroom 1	8:45AM	0QN0QZ7
MOORE, ELISSA MARIA	Courtroom 1	8:45AM	D-033-CR-20-000089
MORRIS, HEATHER AMANDA	Courtroom 1	8:45AM	D-033-CR-20-000038
MUSSELMAN, TAMMIE EVELYN	Courtroom 1	8:45AM	D-033-CR-20-000010
RODUIK, ANDREW TYLER	Courtroom 1	8:45AM	D-033-CR-19-000335
TOWNES-HAINES, CHAZ WESLEY	Courtroom 1	8:45AM	D-033-CR-19-060012
WADDELL, JAIME R.	Courtroom 1	8:45AM	D-033-CR-20-000048
WILSON, REGINALD LEE, Jr	Courtroom 1	8:45AM	D-033-CR-20-060002
PALMER, CHRISTIAN	Courtroom 1	11:00AM	D-033-FM-20-000026
AUDENCIO, THOMAS	Courtroom 1	1:15PM	0SS0S9Q
AUDENCIO, THOMAS	Courtroom 1	1:15PM	0ST0S9Q
AUDENCIO, THOMAS	Courtroom 1	1:15PM	0SV0S9Q
AUDENCIO, THOMAS	Courtroom 1	1:15PM	0SW0S9Q
CAPPALO, JORDAN CHANDLER	Courtroom 1	1:15PM	0GR0SB4
CAPPALO, JORDAN CHANDLER	Courtroom 1	1:15PM	0GS0SB4
CAPPALO, JORDAN CHANDLER	Courtroom 1	1:15PM	0GT0SB4
CAULK, FELICIA CAMILLA	Courtroom 1	1:15PM	0T10S9Q
CAULK, FELICIA CAMILLA	Courtroom 1	1:15PM	0T20S9Q



This report was run on 6/18/2020 4:52:06 PM and is subject to change. The dockets are updated at 9:00PM Monday through Friday. You may need to refresh the report to receive the latest update.

Questions or can't find your case? Contact the court. It is the responsibility of the parties to a case to know their court date and appearor participate as required. If the court clerk has contacted you to schedule a remote hearing, you do not have to appear in person.

Hearing Date: 06/24/2020 - Wednesday

Party Name	Courtroom	Hearing Time	Case Number
CAULK, FELICIA CAMILLA	Courtroom 1	1:15PM	0T30S9Q
CAULK, FELICIA CAMILLA	Courtroom 1	1:15PM	0T40S9Q
CAULK, FELICIA CAMILLA	Courtroom 1	1:15PM	0T50S9Q
CAULK, FELICIA CAMILLA	Courtroom 1	1:15PM	0T60S9Q
JOHNSON, LAUREN CHARLES	Courtroom 1	1:15PM	04M0UVW
JOHNSON, LAUREN CHARLES	Courtroom 1	1:15PM	04N0UVW
JOHNSON, LAUREN CHARLES	Courtroom 1	1:15PM	04P0UVW
JOHNSON, LAUREN CHARLES	Courtroom 1	1:15PM	04Q0UVW
JOHNSON, LAUREN CHARLES	Courtroom 1	1:15PM	04R0UVW
JOHNSON, LAUREN CHARLES	Courtroom 1	1:15PM	04S0UVW
LUGO, NICHOLAS WILLIAM JOSE	Courtroom 1	1:15PM	1FF0JPZ
LUGO, NICHOLAS WILLIAM JOSE	Courtroom 1	1:15PM	1FG0JPZ
MCGOWN, KRISTEN RAE	Courtroom 1	1:15PM	15B0RJR
PERKINS, BRITTANY ANN	Courtroom 1	1:15PM	0HK0SB4
PERKINS, BRITTANY ANN	Courtroom 1	1:15PM	0HL0SB4
PERKINS, BRITTANY ANN	Courtroom 1	1:15PM	0HM0SB4
SNELL, KIM DENISE	Courtroom 1	1:15PM	0V90S9Q
SNELL, KIM DENISE	Courtroom 1	1:15PM	0VB0S9Q
SNELL, KIM DENISE	Courtroom 1	1:15PM	0VC0S9Q
SNELL, KIM DENISE	Courtroom 1	1:15PM	0VD0S9Q
SNELL, KIM DENISE	Courtroom 1	1:15PM	0VF0S9Q
SNELL, KIM DENISE	Courtroom 1	1:15PM	0VG0S9Q
SNELL, KIM DENISE	Courtroom 1	1:15PM	0VH0S9Q
TILLER, SHARAEA NONE	Courtroom 1	1:15PM	0520UVW
TILLER, SHARAEA NONE	Courtroom 1	1:15PM	0530UVW
TILLER, SHARAEA NONE	Courtroom 1	1:15PM	0540UVW